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PART NO. RCHV1902824

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

R.S. VIEWL.S. VIEW

TOP PANEL REMOVED

Shipped knockdown for handling ease & protection.
NOTES

Item Number Title Quantity

1 RCHS - TOP PANEL 1

2 RCHS K.D. - SIDE 2

3 RCHS - BOTTOM PANEL 1

4 RCHS K.D. - PUNCHED COMBO RAILS 4

5 BLACK PLASTIC HANDLE 2

6 SCRW1/4-20 X 1/2 8

7 NUT 1/4-20 KEP 8

8 NUT 1/4-20 SPRING 8

9 SCREW 1/4-20X1/2 HEX SLOT BOLT 8

23.25 in
591 mm

USABLE DEPTH

1

24.50 in
622 mm

21.00 in
533 mm

30.00 in
762 mm

2

6

17.81 in
452 mm

OPENING
28.06 in
713 mm

16U

18.35 in
466 mm

19" MTG

O .28 in
7 mm
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PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED
PAINTED CONT. GRAY TEXTURED
PAINTED RAL7035 TEXTURED

RCHV1902824BK1
RCHV1902824CG1
RCHV1902824LG1


